NEW TAP FEES 5/8" 1 LUE
APPLICATION FEE S5
WATER TAP FEE $600.00
WATER TAP

INSPECTION FEE $250
SEWER TAP FEE $600.00
SEWER TAP

INSPECTION FEE $250
PLUMBING

INSPECTION FEES

IRRIGATION

INSPECTION FEE
WATER IMPACT
FEES

WASTEWATER
IMPACT FEES

RESIDENTIAL

REINSPECTION

FEES

CROSS

CONNECTION INSP

FEES

BUILDER/DEVELOP

ER DEPOSIT $1,000

FH METER DEPOSIT $700

3/4" 1.5
LUE
S5
$900.00

$250
$900.00

$250

S50 PER
MONTH
PLUS 4$ PER
1,000 GAL
Usage

1" 2.5LUE
S5
$1,500.00

$250
$1,500.00

$250

11/2"5
LUE
S5
$3,000.00

$250
$3,000.00

$250



