		3/4" 1.5		1 1/2" 5		
NEW TAP FEES	5/8" 1 LUE	LUE	1" 2.5LUE	LUE		
APPLICATION FEE	\$5	\$5	\$5	\$5		
WATER TAP FEE	\$600.00	\$900.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00		
WATER TAP						
INSPECTION FEE	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250		
SEWER TAP FEE	\$600.00	\$900.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00		
SEWER TAP						
INSPECTION FEE	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250		
PLUMBING						
INSPECTION FEES						
IRRIGATION						
INSPECTION FEE						
WATER IMPACT						
FEES						
WASTEWATER						
IMPACT FEES						
DECIDENTIAL						
RESIDENTIAL						
REINSPECTION FEES						
CROSS						
CONNECTION INSP						
FEES						
BUILDER/DEVELOP						
ER DEPOSIT	\$1,000					
	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$50 PER				
		MONTH				
		PLUS 4\$ PER				
		1,000 GAL				
FH METER DEPOSIT	\$700	Usage				
		Ü				